BELFAST & DISTRICT TENNIS LEAGUES

JUVENILE LEAGUE 2023

BOYS U14 Division 4
Divisional Secretary: Will Boyd 07729498976
will@bndtennis.net

Team Secretaries:
Ballycastle

Bangor E

Boat Club D
Downshire B
Larne

Newcastle

Week beginning...

1 May

Ballycastle v Bangor E
Newcastle v Boat Club D
Larne v Downshire B

8 May

Downshire v Newcastle
Boat Club D v Bangor E
Larne v Ballycastle

15 May

Newcastle v Larne

Boat Club D v Ballycastle
Bangor E v Downshire

Sean Moloney
Tim Blomley
Stuart McQuitty
Peter Bothwell
Ryan Gamble

Sam Clegg

07843871936
07542920293
07788 972 577
07900996574
07595823520
07794452762

22 May

Ballycastle v Downshire
Boat Club D v Larne
Bangor E v Newcastle

29 May

Larne v Bangor E
Ballycastle v Newastle
Downshire v Boat Club D

Fixtures by 11th June
Play off: 18th June

Results MUST be EMAILED to
Divisional Secretary
(will@bndtennis.net) within 24 hours



